



PENOBSCOT BAY YMCA 2026 Membership Rate Sheet

MEMBERSHIP TYPE	Family	Couple	Single Parent Family	Senior Couple	Senior	Adult	Young Adult*	Youth
	Two adults in household with children through high school	Two adults in household with no children	One parent in household with children through high school	Two adults in household with one being age 62+	62 years and older	Ages 22-61	Ages 18-21	Birth through high school
Regular Monthly Rate (12-month commitment)	\$84	\$80	\$69	\$72	\$53	\$60	\$34	\$26
MFA Monthly Rate - 10% Household income: \$46,000 - \$57,000	\$76	\$72	\$62	\$65	\$48	\$54	\$31	\$23
MFA Monthly Rate - 20% Household Income: \$34,000 - \$45,999	\$67	\$64	\$55	\$58	\$42	\$48	\$27	\$21
Short Term 3-Month Rate	\$282	\$270	\$237	\$246	\$189	\$210	\$132	\$108
Short Term Month to Month Rate (After 3 month membership)	\$94	\$90	\$79	\$82	\$63	\$70	\$44	\$36
Annual Full Pay Rate (12 months)	\$996	\$948	\$816	\$852	\$624	\$708	\$396	\$300
After Hours Only Membership Rockland Harbor YMCA (12-month commitment)	\$28 Monthly Rate After Hours Membership: Ages 18 and older. No extra cost for those with a membership type listed above. After Hours Fitness Center access: Monday-Friday: 6:00 PM - 6:00 AM & Saturday & Sunday: 24 hours							

*Young Adult Category: Individuals taking 12 or more credit hours as a full-time college student, no matter your age, qualifies for our Young Adult rate.

FINANCIAL ASSISTANCE - MEMBERSHIP FOR ALL (MFA) RATES

Membership for All is a household income-based, pricing structure for membership rates. The Penobscot Bay YMCA is committed to keeping the Y accessible to everyone regardless of financial capacity, anchored firmly in the Y's mission to foster social responsibility. Fundraising allows us to offer this important service.

- Income Based Rates for total household income includes yourself and your spouse or significant other, living in the household.
- Proof of income required - options include:
 - ◊ 1) Most recent tax return 2) Social Security Letter 3) Disability Letter 4) Unemployment Letter 5) Three most recent pay stubs
- We encourage members in need of financial assistance beyond our 20% award category to complete a Financial Assistance Application. Each application cannot be processed unless it's filled out in its entirety. Applications are available online and at each Y location. Please allow up to 5 business days for your award letter.

Questions: Please call 236.3375 or email membership@penbayymca.org.

207.236.3375 • www.penbayymca.org